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SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 
TECHNOLOGY TEAM 

Bill Hirschinger
Director of Engineering 
bhirschinger@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 414-231-2531

Alan Gieger
ageiger@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 920-735-8608

Brad Mathey 
bmathey@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 715-254-0661

Dan Giebel
dgiebel@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 414-231-2501

Jon Herrity
jherrity@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 630-741-4566

Clayton Larson 
clarson@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 608-819-1238

Kyle Brooks 
kbrooks@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 317-695-8966

Mike Smith
Director of Schneider Electric Business
Development 
msmith@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 630-860-0236

RF Jordan
rjordan@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 414-231-2539

Vince Bray
vbray@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 630-741-4576

Our team of Schneider Electric Support Engineers undergo hours of 
component, drives, and automation training to be certified Schneider Specialists.  

We make it our priority to stay up to date on the latest Schneider products and 
technologies so that we can find the best solution for your business.  

• Plant Automation

• Motion Control Innovation

• Machine Safety Assessment

• Process Application Assistance 

• Programming Guidance 

• Troubleshooting and Diagnosis

• Software Configuration 

• Product Selection Guidance 

• Training and Seminars 

• IIoT Solutions

• 24/7 Emergency Support

• ISO 9001:2015  

Added Value is 
what we know! 

Industrial
Repair Services

We service and repair most major brands of 
automation equipment, including Rockwell/Allen Bradley

For Repair Services please contact us at 800-776-8222 or visit our 
website: www. standardelectricsupply.com/repair-services  

Have a part in need of repair?
Standard Electric has your solution!

• Programmable logic controllers
• Metering equipment
• Discrete I/O products

• AC and DC Drives
• Servo drives and motors
• Human Machine Interfaces

Paul Sanford
psanford@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 414-231-2576

Mike Berrong
mberrong@standardelectricsupply.com
p | 317-813-1068



Sensors

Control & Signaling Solutions
Power

Automation

Limit and Safety 
Switches
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Standard Electric Supply Co. 
is your top-tier Industrial 
Automation Distributor for  
Schneider Electric.
We stock and support 
the complete line of
Schneider Electric
products. 

Additonal supported Schneider Electric Brands:  
• Electrical South • Power Logic • Merlin Gerin • Berger Lahr • ELAU • Citect • Hyde Park • Eliwell

HMIs & iPCs 

Pendant Control 
Stations 

Push Buttons 

Tower Lights 

Disconnects 

Contactors & 
Starters

PLCs & PACs

Motion Control
Relays 

Soft Starters 
and Drives 

UPS 

Miniature & 
Molded Case 
Circuit Breaker 

Power & 
Energy Meters

Panel Boards 

Switch Gear

TM

S t a n d a r d  E l e c t r i c  S u p p l y  C o .  

Schneider Electric 
LINE CARD


